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1 ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA SANTANA CALDAS 1708164 28/06/1978 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 99,00 76,00
2 DENISE DE SOUZA GAMARRA BREVES 1707419 30/04/1984 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 99,00 76,00
3 JACQUELINE RODRIGUES DI NAPOLI 1711730 03/09/1986 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 96,75 74,50
4 PAULA COSTA DE MORAES 1703489 22/12/1988 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 97,50 74,33
5 JANAINA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 1704082 21/02/1989 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 34,00 34,00 94,50 74,33
6 ROZÉLIA MARQUES GENOEL 1707116 16/11/1991 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 97,00 74,00
7 AMANDA DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 1707596 08/05/1992 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 95,25 73,50
8 LARISSA JÁCOME MENDES 1708890 12/03/1993 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 34,00 34,00 93,00 73,33
9 ANDERSON MUNIZ BRETAS 1705411 29/05/1981 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 94,50 73,00

10 VICTOR DA SILVA ROCHA 1706979 09/03/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 95,00 72,67
11 REBECA DA FONSECA MENDES DA SILVA 1712470 05/03/1988 NÃO NÃO 5,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 94,00 72,67
12 JULIANA DA ROCHA GARCIA 1712635 27/05/1981 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 32,00 32,00 92,00 72,00
13 GUILHERME AREIAS TORRES 1703043 14/05/1985 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 93,25 71,50
14 RENATA DE LAURA PEREIRA 1712233 06/04/1992 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 34,00 34,00 90,00 71,33
15 MARIANA DOS SANTOS CAPOTE ALVES 1707571 05/09/1990 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 91,50 71,00
16 MICHELLE DOS SANTOS GALVÃO 1700632 01/05/1994 SIM NÃO 7,00 8,00 26,00 26,00 93,00 70,67
17 CASSIO VINICIUS GONÇALVES FONSECA 1711926 07/07/1984 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 90,75 70,50
18 CRISTIANE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA MELO 1707515 16/08/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 92,50 70,33
19 VANESSA SOUZA XIMENES 1707006 09/06/1989 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 91,50 70,33
20 THIAGO RAMOS BALBINO 1709111 21/07/1983 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 90,50 70,33
21 EDLAINE LUISA MACIEL ROCHA DA CRUZ 1712205 09/01/1987 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 91,00 70,00
22 DAYANA HONORATONEVES 1712614 05/06/1990 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 91,00 70,00
23 JÉSSICA XAVIER DA SILVA SANTOS 1710178 05/09/1990 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 90,00 70,00
24 SILVANIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 1712999 09/11/1973 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 90,00 70,00
25 MICHELE CRISTINA BARBOSA CHAVES MOISES 1713028 16/03/1982 SIM NÃO 5,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 89,75 69,83
26 RENATA DOS SANTOS PAZ 1712157 14/09/1980 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 89,50 69,67
27 WILSON BRUNO PEREIRA BARBOZA 1710585 29/05/1978 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 90,00 69,33
28 VANDERLEI VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 1703917 25/09/1976 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 90,00 68,67
29 MARISA DA CONCEIÇÃO 1703130 24/09/1978 NÃO NÃO 7,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 89,00 68,67
30 JULIANA DA SILVEIRA SILVA DE SOUZA 1712185 28/11/1988 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 87,00 68,67
31 MARCOS GEISON RIBEIRO PADILHA 1706761 11/04/1994 NÃO NÃO 7,00 9,00 34,00 34,00 86,00 68,67
32 CARLA PEREIRA NOGUEIRA 1711724 22/02/1988 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 86,50 67,67
33 TATIANA SILVA ARAUJO 1702134 16/03/1984 NÃO SIM 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 87,00 67,33
34 LIANA  ROSA RESENDE FERNANDES 1704932 12/08/1984 NÃO NÃO 6,00 9,00 30,00 30,00 86,00 67,33
35 QUEILA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 1709466 23/04/1986 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 86,75 67,17
36 NATHÁLIA FERNANDA FERNANDES DA ROCHA 1708383 08/11/1993 NÃO NÃO 8,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 86,50 67,00
37 FABIANE DE LAVOR GONÇALVES 1701443 30/04/1975 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 85,25 66,83
38 GABRIELLA AUGUSTA PENNA DOS SANTOS 1707370 07/06/1994 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 85,00 66,67
39 ESTHER SANTANA TINOCO 1705419 07/01/1995 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 85,50 66,33
40 CARINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA BERNARDO 1709731 30/12/1987 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 85,50 65,67
41 SERGIA PORTO DA SILVA SALLES 1704586 24/09/1979 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 84,00 65,33
42 LUCIANA FERREIRA DE JESUS 1705557 05/07/1982 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 83,00 65,33
43 FAGNER NUNES DE SOUZA 1700667 26/04/1989 SIM NÃO 5,00 9,00 26,00 26,00 84,75 65,17
44 SIMONE MARQUES 1700337 23/11/1975 NÃO NÃO 5,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 82,50 65,00
45 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 1701922 01/07/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 82,25 64,83
46 TATIANA REGINA AMARAL 1711568 15/04/1984 NÃO NÃO 7,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 80,75 64,50
47 VALDINEI DA SILVA MARIANO 1702782 12/02/1980 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 26,00 26,00 83,50 64,33
48 DAYSE CRUZ RAYA DOS SANTOS 1712468 10/02/1978 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 82,50 64,33
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49 PATRICIA DE FRANÇA DE SOUZA 1712490 18/11/1988 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 82,50 64,33
50 BIANCA ALVES DA SILVA 1706647 29/07/1983 NÃO NÃO 8,00 6,00 36,00 36,00 78,50 64,33
51 TATIANE DA SILVA SANTOS 1705449 04/12/1982 SIM NÃO 6,00 8,00 26,00 26,00 83,00 64,00
52 MARCELA MARIANO VIEIRA 1713527 22/04/1986 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 83,00 64,00
53 MARJORIE RODRIGUES FARIAS 1710298 27/08/1977 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 82,00 64,00
54 SILVIA CARLA FONTES DA SILVA 1704276 21/02/1992 NÃO NÃO 5,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 81,75 63,83
55 WANESSA KRISTINA ARAUJO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA FONTES GOULART 1710202 16/04/1981 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 26,00 26,00 82,00 63,33
56 VIVIANE COSTA MORAIS DE QUEIROZ 1702154 13/07/1979 SIM NÃO 5,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 81,50 63,00
57 PRISCILA FABIENNE SCHMIDT FRANÇA DOS SANTOS 1703069 01/11/1981 NÃO NÃO 8,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 78,50 62,33
58 IGOR SOUZA DE ASSIS 1709229 03/01/1987 SIM NÃO 7,00 5,00 26,00 26,00 79,25 61,50
59 SORAIA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1703574 26/12/1985 SIM NÃO 6,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 78,25 61,50
60 GISELE DA SILVA ASSIS 1709679 09/02/1983 SIM SIM 5,00 5,00 22,00 22,00 80,75 61,17
61 JAQUELINE ARAUJOMARTINS 1708277 23/11/1988 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 78,00 60,67
62 THAIANE GOULART MACHADO MOURAO 1702363 31/05/1989 NÃO NÃO 6,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 77,00 60,67
63 SCHUBERT DA SILVA MONTEIRO 1707028 23/06/1983 NÃO NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 75,75 59,83
64 CATIA SILVA LOPES 1707247 17/09/1976 NÃO NÃO 6,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 75,75 59,83
65 ANA LÚCIA DE LEMOS FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 1707359 20/04/1986 NÃO NÃO 5,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 75,75 59,83
66 LEANDRO EZEQUIEL DE ALMEIDA ANDRADE 1710684 03/07/1986 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 30,00 30,00 74,50 59,67
67 BRUNA VIANA DE ARAUJO 1700461 16/11/1989 NÃO NÃO 6,00 8,00 34,00 34,00 72,00 59,33
68 FATIMA ANDREIA FELICIANO DA SILVA 1703288 26/03/1974 NÃO NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 73,70 59,13
69 MARIA APARECIDA VITAL DE LIMA 1701292 26/06/1966 NÃO NÃO 5,00 9,00 32,00 32,00 72,50 59,00
70 FLAVIA VALERIO DA SILVA 1702692 21/09/1981 NÃO NÃO 5,00 6,00 28,00 28,00 73,75 58,50
71 ROSANA DE MIRANDA RANGEL 1700412 25/04/1975 NÃO NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 73,75 58,50
72 HELEN VIANA MOREIRA 1707627 01/07/1976 NÃO NÃO 5,00 8,00 34,00 34,00 70,50 58,33
73 DÉBORA DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 1706911 19/06/1986 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 73,25 58,17
74 ROMULO BALDUINO E SILVA 1704050 18/12/1981 SIM NÃO 7,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 72,00 57,33
75 DAYANA MARTINS SOBRAL 1700937 14/06/1997 NÃO NÃO 6,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 71,00 57,33
76 LINDSEY DOS SANTOS DELGADO MAGALHÃES 1711474 15/04/1981 NÃO NÃO 6,00 5,00 32,00 32,00 70,00 57,33
77 JOANA DARC SILVA DA CRUZ 1711359 03/02/1975 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 71,50 56,33
78 RAYSSA MOURA OLIVEIRA 1700014 05/12/1988 NÃO NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 70,50 56,33
79 ANTONIO FERREIRA MOMBRINI DA SILVA 1702409 07/03/1993 NÃO NÃO 8,00 8,00 28,00 28,00 70,25 56,17
80 JOCIANE SINFLORIO SANTANA 1713035 01/03/1983 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 70,75 55,83
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1 VICTOR DA SILVA ROCHA 1706979 09/03/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 95,00 72,67
2 RENATA DE LAURA PEREIRA 1712233 06/04/1992 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 34,00 34,00 90,00 71,33
3 MICHELLE DOS SANTOS GALVÃO 1700632 01/05/1994 SIM NÃO 7,00 8,00 26,00 26,00 93,00 70,67
4 CRISTIANE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA MELO 1707515 16/08/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 92,50 70,33
5 VANESSA SOUZA XIMENES 1707006 09/06/1989 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 91,50 70,33
6 MICHELE CRISTINA BARBOSA CHAVES MOISES 1713028 16/03/1982 SIM NÃO 5,00 8,00 30,00 30,00 89,75 69,83
7 VANDERLEI VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 1703917 25/09/1976 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 90,00 68,67
8 QUEILA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 1709466 23/04/1986 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 86,75 67,17
9 GABRIELLA AUGUSTA PENNA DOS SANTOS 1707370 07/06/1994 SIM NÃO 7,00 6,00 30,00 30,00 85,00 66,67

10 ESTHER SANTANA TINOCO 1705419 07/01/1995 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 85,50 66,33
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11 CARINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA BERNARDO 1709731 30/12/1987 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 85,50 65,67
12 FAGNER NUNES DE SOUZA 1700667 26/04/1989 SIM NÃO 5,00 9,00 26,00 26,00 84,75 65,17
13 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 1701922 01/07/1980 SIM NÃO 7,00 7,00 30,00 30,00 82,25 64,83
14 VALDINEI DA SILVA MARIANO 1702782 12/02/1980 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 26,00 26,00 83,50 64,33
15 PATRICIA DE FRANÇA DE SOUZA 1712490 18/11/1988 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 82,50 64,33
16 TATIANE DA SILVA SANTOS 1705449 04/12/1982 SIM NÃO 6,00 8,00 26,00 26,00 83,00 64,00
17 MARCELA MARIANO VIEIRA 1713527 22/04/1986 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 83,00 64,00
18 MARJORIE RODRIGUES FARIAS 1710298 27/08/1977 SIM NÃO 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 82,00 64,00
19 WANESSA KRISTINA ARAUJO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA FONTES GOULART 1710202 16/04/1981 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 26,00 26,00 82,00 63,33
20 VIVIANE COSTA MORAIS DE QUEIROZ 1702154 13/07/1979 SIM NÃO 5,00 7,00 26,00 26,00 81,50 63,00
21 IGOR SOUZA DE ASSIS 1709229 03/01/1987 SIM NÃO 7,00 5,00 26,00 26,00 79,25 61,50
22 SORAIA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1703574 26/12/1985 SIM NÃO 6,00 7,00 28,00 28,00 78,25 61,50
23 GISELE DA SILVA ASSIS 1709679 09/02/1983 SIM SIM 5,00 5,00 22,00 22,00 80,75 61,17
24 JAQUELINE ARAUJOMARTINS 1708277 23/11/1988 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 78,00 60,67
25 DÉBORA DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 1706911 19/06/1986 SIM NÃO 8,00 9,00 28,00 28,00 73,25 58,17
26 ROMULO BALDUINO E SILVA 1704050 18/12/1981 SIM NÃO 7,00 10,00 28,00 28,00 72,00 57,33
27 JOANA DARC SILVA DA CRUZ 1711359 03/02/1975 SIM NÃO 5,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 71,50 56,33
28 JOCIANE SINFLORIO SANTANA 1713035 01/03/1983 SIM NÃO 6,00 6,00 26,00 26,00 70,75 55,83
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1 TATIANA SILVA ARAUJO 1702134 16/03/1984 NÃO SIM 5,00 5,00 28,00 28,00 87,00 67,33
2 GISELE DA SILVA ASSIS 1709679 09/02/1983 SIM SIM 5,00 5,00 22,00 22,00 80,75 61,17
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